3374

£}

(c)
(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

VETOES

{e) Plan, design, construct and equip
the Hart-Miller 1Island Diked Dredged
Material Disposal Areas.........ceeeeeee.

Military Department:

Expand the septic sewage system at the
Frederick Armory, Frederick, Maryland
(Frederick County). ..o viiieerneennaans

State's share to repair and reroof
warehouse Building W-1 at the Havre de
Grace Armory site - Havre de Grace,
Maryland (Harford County)...............

Replace the roof at the Chestertown
Armory - Chestertown, Maryland (Kent
CoUNLY ) ettt ittt it ettt cetaaenanannns

Correction of Fire/Safety deficiencies
in various National Guard Armories
located throughout Maryland.............

Replace the heating plant at the White

(D)
(1)
{(a)

(b)

(2)
(a)

Oak Armory - Silver Spring, Maryland
(Montgomery County).......ccciveieevnennns

Department of Natural Resources:
Capital Programs Administration:

To provide a fund for one or more of the
following Projects......coveveereeroonnnn

Greenbrier State  Park (Washington
County):
Construct chemical/oil storage
building

Martinak State Park (Caroline County):
Install fencing around water tower

Rocks State Park (Harford County):
Construct roads and parking in picnic
area

Shore erosion control measures for St.
Clement's Island (St. Mary's County)....

Maryland Forest and Park Services:

Elk Neck State Park (Cecil County):

Design and construction of shore erosion
control measures fe¥ including Thackery
o35 1 o s o

23,750,000

75,000

85,000
60,000
85,000

25,000

35,000

400,000

900,000



