3374 VETOES

(≢)	(e) Plan, design, construct and equip the Hart-Miller Island Diked Dredged Material Disposal Areas	23,750,000
(C)	Military Department:	
(1)	Expand the septic sewage system at the Frederick Armory, Frederick, Maryland (Frederick County)	75,000
(2)	State's share to repair and reroof Warehouse Building W-1 at the Havre de Grace Armory site - Havre de Grace, Maryland (Harford County)	85,000
(3)	Replace the roof at the Chestertown Armory - Chestertown, Maryland (Kent County)	60,000
(4)	Correction of Fire/Safety deficiencies in various National Guard Armories located throughout Maryland	85,000
<u>(5)</u>	Replace the heating plant at the White Oak Armory - Silver Spring, Maryland (Montgomery County)	25,000
(D)	Department of Natural Resources:	
(1)	Capital Programs Administration:	
(a)	To provide a fund for one or more of the following projects	35,000
	Greenbrier State Park (Washington County): Construct chemical/oil storage building	
	Martinak State Park (Caroline County): Install fencing around water tower	
	Rocks State Park (Harford County): Construct roads and parking in picnic area	
(b)	Shore erosion control measures for St. Clement's Island (St. Mary's County)	400,000
(2)	Maryland Forest and Park Services:	
(a)	Elk Neck State Park (Cecil County): Design and construction of shore erosion control measures for including Thackery Point	900,000